
O'Donnell, Arthur J. 
4/26/2012 8:59:39 AM

From:
Sent:

Janice Lin (jlin@strategen.com)To:
Gupta, Aloke (aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov); ainfanzon@semprautilities.com 
(ainfanzon@semprautilities.com); David.Castle@sce.com (David.Castle@sce.com); 
alexander.morris@sce.com (alexander.morris@sce.com); Malashenko, Elizaveta I. 
(el izavcta.malashcnko@cpuc.ca.gov): I Redacted

Cc:

Redacted Thalman, Jon Eric
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JETg); Lee, Audrey 
(audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); KO'Beime@semprautilities.com 
(KO'Beime@semprautilities.com); Don Liddell (liddell@energyattomey.com); 
David Nemtzow (david@nemtzow.com); Jim Eyer (jeyer@strategen.com); Allen, 
Meredith (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe); Redacted 
Redacted ; Chris Edgette
(cedgett@ strategen.com)

Bee:
Subject: Re: Informal brainstorming re R1012007

Hello all

It is beginning to look like Friday May 11 works for more people than not.

Unless there is a major conflict, please note that date for our next work group meeting at the 
CPUC.

Arthur O’Donnell

415-703-1184

SB GT&S 0322977
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